Illinois law.
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Section 210.30  Filing Instructions

a)	Pursuant to Section 5-109 of the Act, a completed annual report form shall be filed with the Commission at its Springfield office within three months after the end of the year for which the report is made. [220 ILCS 5/5-109]

b)	The annual report form shall be filed in accordance with the instructions on the form.

Source:  Added at 28 Ill. Reg. 15469, effective December 1, 2004)
